2016 Ontario Breeder Summary

Points are only awarded to horses
whose owner(s) and trainer(s) are

members of the QROOI

Only Ontario Bred Horses registered with OQHRIDP Included in Summary
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Breeder
Heste Sport Inc
McNichol, Gary and Marlene
Tavares, Christine
Lehtinen, Joyce and/or Erik
Picov Cattle co
Hunter, Steve
Baker, Les
Full Circle Racing
Four Leaf Racing
DK Training Centre
Sommer, Gayle
Big Dog Racing
McNichol, Gary
Bourgeois, Chantelle
Lampron, Carole
Paquin, Guylaine
Procter, Wayne and Carol
Taggart, William "Bill"
Farrell, William "Bill"
Baytonia Stables
Browne, Katie
Ito, Donald M
Farrell, Brian
Reid, Scott
Bailey, Robert
Naterer, Marko
Ivy Lane Racing
DK Training and Big Dog Racing
Schrama, Mary
R/R Vanderlinde/Sandra Laszlo
Romain, Mel
Burnie, Kim
Laszlo, Sandra
Dream Chaser Farm

Hunter, Cornelia

Monday, November 7, 2016

Money Can$
$250,705.00
$175,173.00
$165,771.00
$126,408.00
$153,069.00
$68,193.00
$57,657.00
$65,094.00
$53,764.00
$49,918.00
$72,483.00
$43,698.00
$52,346.00
$34,563.00
$44,412.00
$49,192.00
$39,476.00
$31,364.00
$31,063.00
$34,138.00
$37,810.00
$25,167.00
$26,336.00
$21,439.00
$29,500.00
$45,260.00
$22,556.00
$26,966.00
$20,172.00
$21,702.00
$53,661.00
$15,912.00
$22,074.00
$24,373.00
$9,760.00
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Pts Breeder Money Can$ Starts Win Place Show

11 Cruwys, Rachel $13,988.00 9 1 1 1
10 Holmes, Ross $8,006.00 7 3
9 Broadstock, Marie $7,020.00 5 1 3
9 984428 Ontario Ltd $27,130.00 7 3
9 Broadstock, Bob $9,720.00 8 1 2
8 Robertson, Carol and Jaime $9,648.00 4 1 1
7 Cummings Cattle Co $6,930.00 4 1
7 Raekelboom, Michelle $5,924.00 5 1 1
6 Mark, Kimberly $6,551.00 4 2
6 Woodward, Gail & Robert/W Cruwy $6,668.00 5 1
6 Chillvally Farm $14,128.00 6 2
6 Robertson, Carol $9,355.00 8 1
5 McCormack, Amanda $4,255.00 3 1 1
4 Pearson, Ralph $4,416.00 4 2
3 Dabool, Wade and Giles, Diana $4,056.00 3 1
2 McNichol, Marlene $2,730.00 3 1
2 Rundle, Lori $1,610.00 3 1
2 Merrit, Evan $4,182.00 6
1 Hudgins, Alan and Smith, Krista $1,010.00 2
1 Sadler, Janice $2,300.00 2 1
North, Rick $1,100.00 1
Giles, Dan $115.00 1
Brown, Samantha A $1,290.00 2
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