2016 Ontario Breeder Summary

Points are only awarded to horses whose owner(s) and trainer(s) are members of the QROOI

Only Ontario Bred Horses registered with OQHRIDP Included in Summary

Pts	Breeder	Money Can\$	Starts	Win	Place	Show
190	Heste Sport Inc	\$250,705.00	162	16	21	17
139	McNichol, Gary and Marlene	\$175,173.00	74	12	13	10
137	Tavares, Christine	\$165,771.00	109	8	12	18
113	Lehtinen, Joyce and/or Erik	\$126,408.00	54	8	9	14
104	Picov Cattle co	\$153,069.00	86	7	9	11
56	Hunter, Steve	\$68,193.00	19	3	8	2
53	Baker, Les	\$57,657.00	35	5	4	4
48	Full Circle Racing	\$65,094.00	22	3	5	2
46	Four Leaf Racing	\$53,764.00	27	2	7	4
43	DK Training Centre	\$49,918.00	16	6	2	3
43	Sommer, Gayle	\$72,483.00	24	6	2	2
42	Big Dog Racing	\$43,698.00	28	4	4	3
40	McNichol, Gary	\$52,346.00	25	3	5	4
33	Bourgeois, Chantelle	\$34,563.00	16	1	5	4
30	Lampron, Carole	\$44,412.00	16	2	2	3
29	Paquin, Guylaine	\$49,192.00	12	2	3	1
29	Procter, Wayne and Carol	\$39,476.00	56		4	7
28	Taggart, William "Bill"	\$31,364.00	11	2	4	2
28	Farrell, William "Bill"	\$31,063.00	14	4		3
26	Baytonia Stables	\$34,138.00	23	2	4	
25	Browne, Katie	\$37,810.00	8	2	1	2
22	Ito, Donald M	\$25,167.00	5	2	1	
22	Farrell, Brian	\$26,336.00	7	2		1
22	Reid, Scott	\$21,439.00	9	3	1	2
21	Bailey, Robert	\$29,500.00	4	2	1	1
21	Naterer, Marko	\$45,260.00	10	2	2	1
20	Ivy Lane Racing	\$22,556.00	15	2	2	1
19	DK Training and Big Dog Racing	\$26,966.00	8	3	1	1
19	Schrama, Mary	\$20,172.00	19	1	2	4
18	R/R Vanderlinde/Sandra Laszlo	\$21,702.00	9	1	2	2
18	Romain, Mel	\$53,661.00	15	6	1	3
17	Burnie, Kim	\$15,912.00	11	1	2	2
16	Laszlo, Sandra	\$22,074.00	12	1	1	4
12	Dream Chaser Farm	\$24,373.00	9	3	1	1
11	Hunter, Cornelia	\$9,760.00	4	1		2

Pts	Breeder	Money Can\$	Starts	Win	Place	Show	
11	Cruwys, Rachel	\$13,988.00	9	1	1	1	
10	Holmes, Ross	\$8,006.00	7		3		
9	Broadstock, Marie	\$7,020.00	5		1	3	
9	984428 Ontario Ltd	\$27,130.00	7	3			
9	Broadstock, Bob	\$9,720.00	8		1	2	
8	Robertson, Carol and Jaime	\$9,648.00	4	1		1	
7	Cummings Cattle Co	\$6,930.00	4	1			
7	Raekelboom, Michelle	\$5,924.00	5	1		1	
6	Mark, Kimberly	\$6,551.00	4		2		
6	Woodward, Gail & Robert/W Cruwy	\$6,668.00	5			1	
6	Chillvally Farm	\$14,128.00	6		2		
6	Robertson, Carol	\$9,355.00	8	1			
5	McCormack, Amanda	\$4,255.00	3		1	1	
4	Pearson, Ralph	\$4,416.00	4			2	
3	Dabool, Wade and Giles, Diana	\$4,056.00	3		1		
2	McNichol, Marlene	\$2,730.00	3			1	
2	Rundle, Lori	\$1,610.00	3			1	
2	Merrit, Evan	\$4,182.00	6				
1	Hudgins, Alan and Smith, Krista	\$1,010.00	2				
1	Sadler, Janice	\$2,300.00	2			1	
	North, Rick	\$1,100.00	1				
	Giles, Dan	\$115.00	1				
	Brown, Samantha A	\$1,290.00	2				

Monday, November 7, 2016 Page 2 of 2